
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT OFFICER EDUCATION  WORKS 
KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT 

NO:DO/E.W/T.C/   677    /  OF 2010,       Kashmore @ Kandhkot Dated:  14   /   05      /2010 
     
                SEND BOYS AND GIRLS TO SCHOOL  
                PARTICIPATE IN NATION BUILDING  

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
  The Tenders on B-I form for the works mentioned below are invited from all the        
interested parties meeting the eligibility criteria to participate as per PPRA Rules. 

 

S.NO 
Name of scheme 

/Unit 
Taluka 

Estimated 
Cost 

Earnest 
Money 

Tender Fee 
Period of 

Completion 
 

__________________As per list attached __________   _______   
 
 

 
TERMS & CONDITIONS. 

01. The application for purchase of Tender documents should accompany the 2% earnest 
money of the estimated cost in shape of call deposit from any of schedule Bank pledged in 
the name of District Officer, Education Works Kashmore @ Kandhkot from the date of 
publication of NIT in Newspapers upto 01-06-2010 during office hours. 

02. The Tenders will opened immediately on 01-06-2010 upto 2.00 P.M in presence of 
intending contractors. 

03. The earnest money of the amount shows against each work be deposited in the Govt: 
Treasury or any Schedule Bank. The Call Deposit receipt as earnest money be produced at 
the time of applying for the Tender, without which Tender will not be considered. 

04. No conditional Tender will be entertained / accepted. 
05. The procuring agency may reject all any bids, subject relevant provision of PPRA Rules. 
06. Applications for issue of Tender without production of Call Deposit, as earnest money and 

removal for the year 2009-2010 will not be accepted. 
07. The works costing 2.500 (M) and above the contractors who are giving certificate of 

engineering council Islamabad be illegible to participate in the Tenders. 
08. The Estimate, Drawing, Design and specifications can be seen on any working day during 

office hours in the office of the undersigned. 
09. Blank Tender Farms can be obtained from office of the undersigned on payment of cost 

of Tender (Non-Refundable) as per programme given below. 
10.  The successful Contractors whose Tender are accepted will have to obtain adhesive stamp 

on payment according to schedule prescribed in the sixth financial act 1991. 
11. Professional tax, sales tax, income tax will be deducted from the bills of suppliers / 

contractors as per rules.  
The terms and condition of the contract/agreement will become operative upon 

the contractors as soon as the tender is accepted and work order issued. 
 

NOTE:  In case any of the Tenders went 
   un-responded the tenders will be 
   issued and received back and opened 
   on 05-06-2010 and subsequently on 
   09-06-2010 respectively.  
            DISTRICT OFFICER  
                    EDUCATION WORKS 
                 KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT 

 

Copy for favour of information forwarded with compliments to:- 
1. The Secretary to Government of Sindh Works & Services Department Karachi. 
2. The District Co-Ordination Officer, Kashmore @ Kandhkot. 
3. The Executive District Officer, (Works & Services) Kashmore @ Kandhkot..  
4. Copy along with Six spare copies forwarded with compliments to the Director Information 

(Advertisement) 97 Sindh, Secretariat Block. Karachi for publication in one insertion in 
three leading Newspapers i.e English , Urdu & Sindhi. 

5. The secretary to Government of  indh information technology Department Karachi for 
information and insertion on Govt: Website. 

6. Copy of Deputy District Officer. Education Works ____________________for information. 
7. Notice Board. 
8. Divisional Draughtsman (Local). 
9. N.I.T File. 

 DISTRICT OFFICER  
                    EDUCATION WORKS 
                KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT 
 
 
 
 



 

LIST OF WORK  
 
 
 

Sr. 

no: 
Name of Scheme/Unit 

Estimated 

cost 

Earnest 

Money 
Tender Fee 

Period of 

Completion 

1. 

M/R to District Office Education 

Works Kashmore i/c Garage Civil 

Work i/c Electrification work  

0.600 (M) 12,000 750 02 Month  

2. 

M/R to Deputy District Officer 

Education Works Kandhkot  

Civil Work i/c Electrification work   

0.400 (M) 8,000 750 02 Month  

3. 

M/R to Principle Residence Govtt: 

Elementary College Kandhkot (Internal 

Road and Plate From) 

0.500 (M) 10,000 750 02 Month  

4. 
M/R to D.P.O House  

Civil Work  
0.500 (M) 10,000 750 02 Month  

5. 

M/R to GBPS Muhammad Umer Bhutto 

U/C Badani  

Civil Work Taluka Kashmore  

0.400 (M) 8,000  750 02 Month  

6 
GGPS Muhammad Umer Bhutto  

U/c Badani Taluka Kashmore 
0.300 (M) 6,000 750 02 Month 

7. 
GBPS Rais Abdul Razk Bhutto  

U/C Badani Taluka Kashmore  
0.400 (M) 0.400 750 02 Month  

 

 

 

DISTRICT OFFICER  
                    EDUCATION WORKS 
                KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT 
 


